12/13/25 10:40:15

GLEATON'S

Fun Home Decor Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, May 12 12:00am ET

Lot

0100
2500
2501
2502
2503

2504

2505

2506
2507

2508
2509
2510

2511
2512
2513

2514
2515

2517

2518

2519

2520
2521
2522
2523

Title

Hampton Bay 3 Speed Round Metal Floor Fan
Beautiful Liz Claiborne 3 Person Sofa

Nice 3 Cushion Upholstered Couch

Liz Claiborne Home Upholstered Club Chair

Wing Back Upholstered Lounge Arm Chair
w/Pillow

Wing Back Upholstered Lounge Arm Chair
w/Pillow

Nice Upholstered Arm Chair w/Demi Lune
Shaped Ottoman

Broyhill Premier Buffet w/Brass Hardware

Nice Simmons Light Wood 3 Drawer Dresser
w/Side Storage

Karastan AsharaWool Area Rug
Nourison 2000 Collection Wool Area Rug

New Zealand Pile Luxurious Soft Area Rug
with Fringe

Hand Silk/Wool Spun Red Area Rug
Round Veranda Ivory & Red Area Rug

Liz Claiborne Home Upholstered Club Chair
w/Pillow

Karastan Palazzo Wool Area Rug

Wood & Upholstered Bench w/Claw Feet &
Lion Head Detail

Beautiful Original Landscape Oil Painting in
Bronze Look Ornate Frame (See Dimensions-
Large)

Beautiful Queen Anne Style Sofa/Console
Table with Center Drawer

1 Fresh Home Elements Storage Ottoman with
Tufted Top

Nice Wooden Bed Steps
Nice Simmons Light Wood 5 Drawer Tall Boy
Nice Light Wood 4 Shelf Shelving Unit

Very Nice Oval Accent Table w/Queen Anne
Legs

Auction Closes. Mon, May 22 8:00pm ET

Lot

2524
2525

2526

2527

2528

2529
2530

2531
2532
2533

2534
2535

2536

2537
2538

2539

2540

2541

2542

2543

2544
2546

Title

Large Bombay Company Metal Wall Clock
Beautiful Prestige Art Signed & Framed Oil
Painting

Begonias Eclectic Fine Art Framed Print by W.
King Ambler Inc

Begonias Eclectic Fine Art Framed Print by W.
King Ambler Inc.

Nice Bombay Co.Magazine Holder with Queen
Anne Feet

Lovely &o0ne Iron&€s Vanity Stool

Fabulous Trophy Style Table Lamp with Lamp
Shade

Darling Children&€™s Table w/4 Chairs
Farmhouse Style Accent Table

Fairfield Wood & Upholstered Dining Chairs
(Lot of 2)

Deer Hunter Gaming Chair

Simmons Maple Wood Sleigh Bed Style Crib
w/Simmons Mattress

Mid Century Cut Glass Table Lamp with Lamp
Shade

Bertrand Floral Urn Style Table Lamp

Very Nice Asian Inspired Table Lamp w/John
Richard Shade

Ornate Metal Urn Style Vase/Planter with
Artificial Greenery

Lovely Artificial Floral Centerpiece in Metal
Footed Planter

Lovely Artificial Apple Treein Square Lion
Head Planter

Lovely Artifical Apple Treein Square Lion
Head Planter

2 Piece Modern Desk with Hutch by National
Office Furniture (Pictured Separately)

Nice Rounded Front Executive 3 Drawer Desk
Modern Gray Desk- Metal Frame


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

12/13/25 10:40:15

Lot Title

2547  Lovely Bombay Co.Tilting Oval Accent Table

2548  Ornate Metal Urn Style Vase/Planter with
Artificial Greenery

2549A FUF Chair Foam Filled Bean Bag Chair
2549B FUF Chair Foam Filled Bean Bag Chair
2550 Very Nice Dark Wood Beveled Mirror

2551A Beautiful Mac Sculpture Double Arm Wall
Sconce

2551B Beautiful Mac Sculpture Double Arm Wall
Sconce

2552  Pair of Framed Wildflower Prints
3012  Twin Size Trundle Bed Frame w/Storage

Headboard

3025 Vintage Lenox Chateau Collection Serving
Platter

3030 Gorgeous Handcrafted Vintage Malachite Chess
Set

5901 MantisTiller Boarder Edger
5902  Green Metal Wheelbarrow

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

12/13/25 10:40:15

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com.PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

