

Fun Home Decor Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, May 12 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Mon, May 22 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Hampton Bay 3 Speed Round Metal Floor Fan	2524	Large Bombay Company Metal Wall Clock
2500 2501	Beautiful Liz Claiborne 3 Person Sofa Nice 3 Cushion Upholstered Couch	2525	Beautiful Prestige Art Signed & Framed Oil Painting
2502	Liz Claiborne Home Upholstered Club Chair	2526	Begonias Eclectic Fine Art Framed Print by W. King Ambler Inc
2503	Wing Back Upholstered Lounge Arm Chair w/Pillow	2527	Begonias Eclectic Fine Art Framed Print by W. King Ambler Inc.
2504	Wing Back Upholstered Lounge Arm Chair w/Pillow	2528	Nice Bombay Co.Magazine Holder with Queen Anne Feet
2505	Nice Upholstered Arm Chair w/Demi Lune Shaped Ottoman	2529	Lovely "One Iron― Vanity Stool
2506	Broyhill Premier Buffet w/Brass Hardware	2530	Fabulous Trophy Style Table Lamp with Lamp Shade
2507	Nice Simmons Light Wood 3 Drawer Dresser w/Side Storage	2531	Darling Children's Table w/4 Chairs
2508	Karastan Ashara Wool Area Rug	2532	Farmhouse Style Accent Table
2509	Nourison 2000 Collection Wool Area Rug	2533	Fairfield Wood & Upholstered Dining Chairs (Lot of 2)
2510	New Zealand Pile Luxurious Soft Area Rug with Fringe	2534	Deer Hunter Gaming Chair
2511	Hand Silk/Wool Spun Red Area Rug	2535	Simmons Maple Wood Sleigh Bed Style Crib w/Simmons Mattress
2512 2513	Round Veranda Ivory & Red Area Rug Liz Claiborne Home Upholstered Club Chair w/Pillow	2536	Mid Century Cut Glass Table Lamp with Lamp Shade
2514	Karastan Palazzo Wool Area Rug	2537	Bertrand Floral Urn Style Table Lamp
2515	Wood & Upholstered Bench w/Claw Feet & Lion Head Detail	2538	Very Nice Asian Inspired Table Lamp w/John Richard Shade
2517	Beautiful Original Landscape Oil Painting in	2539	Ornate Metal Urn Style Vase/Planter with Artificial Greenery
	Bronze Look Ornate Frame (See Dimensions- Large)	2540	Lovely Artificial Floral Centerpiece in Metal Footed Planter
2518	Beautiful Queen Anne Style Sofa/Console Table with Center Drawer	2541	Lovely Artificial Apple Tree in Square Lion Head Planter
2519	1 Fresh Home Elements Storage Ottoman with Tufted Top	2542	Lovely Artifical Apple Tree in Square Lion Head Planter
2520	Nice Wooden Bed Steps	2543	2 Piece Modern Desk with Hutch by National
2521	Nice Simmons Light Wood 5 Drawer Tall Boy	457 5	Office Furniture (Pictured Separately)
2522	Nice Light Wood 4 Shelf Shelving Unit	2544	Nice Rounded Front Executive 3 Drawer Desk
2523	Very Nice Oval Accent Table w/Queen Anne Legs	2546	Modern Gray Desk- Metal Frame

Lot	Title
2547	Lovely Bombay Co.Tilting Oval Accent Table
2548	Ornate Metal Urn Style Vase/Planter with Artificial Greenery
2549A	FUF Chair Foam Filled Bean Bag Chair
2549B	FUF Chair Foam Filled Bean Bag Chair
2550	Very Nice Dark Wood Beveled Mirror
2551A	Beautiful Mac Sculpture Double Arm Wall Sconce
2551B	Beautiful Mac Sculpture Double Arm Wall Sconce
2552	Pair of Framed Wildflower Prints
3012	Twin Size Trundle Bed Frame w/Storage Headboard
3025	Vintage Lenox Chateau Collection Serving Platter
3030	Gorgeous Handcrafted Vintage Malachite Chess Set
5901	Mantis Tiller Boarder Edger
5902	Green Metal Wheelbarrow

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

<u>Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.</u>

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com